DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 1991
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Proudfox Inspector Gadget (B.Lett)

Foxmoor Joe Friday (D.Nevraumont)

Halcar Grenadier (H.Wainwright)

Talisman Masquerade Kaymar (M.& S.Sosne)
Trollhattan's Laughing Onion (E.Gratton)
Logans Maria (L.Arsenault)

Trolhattan's Audrey Horne (E.Gratton)
Trollhattan Bullseye Terrific (E.Grattan)
Foxten Nauset Light (E.Hill)

Domineer's Norella Masquerade (T.& R.Schmidt
Cherway Happy Talk (W.Heyman)

Phoxmyth Spurrel (E.Gratton)

Sugo's Soul Man (S5.& G.Stich)

Foxhead Marvellous Mike (R.Turner)
Trollhattan's Oh-Me Oh-My (E.Gratton)

Foxy Rascals Frecles (J.0Olson)

Sunnystone Gunpowder Tea (K.Martel)

Bullseye Thomas Tucker (S.Kelsey & H.Marchio
Buckleigh Cavalier Of Velox (R.& J.Tooke)
Doclare's P And M Freedom Fighter (C.Davis)
Redoak's Pleased As Punch (L.Kruger & J.Hall
Foxlinton Ace In The Hole (J.Leonard)
Swiftfox Friday A.M. (S.Hogenbom)

Foxway After Midnight (C.Jensen)
Trollhattan's The Fox In The Sox (E.Gratton)
Foxlington First To Finish (J.Leonard)
Terry's Jumping Jack Flash (T.Duncan)
Foxtrot Social Climber (G.& S.Stich & C.Laxt
Seafox Sugo Near The Storm (Mr/s G.Stich)
Foxlington Buckleigh Dr.Hauser (Mr/s Buckley
Youngpride Lady Good As Gold (C.& R.Snavely)
Foxhead Angela (C.Jensen & K.Egan)

Raybills Fair Weather (R.Shelton & R.Tobison
Swiftfox Feebee Ann (S.Hogenbom)

Loriden Seashell At Epitome (J.Nokes & D.Wal
Terry's Doctor Duncan (T.Bissett)

Nouveau's Fruti Pebbles (M.& S.Sosne)
Wildcountry Bounty Hunter (L.Herr)
Trolhattan's Agent Cooper (E.Gratton)

Halcar Dauntless (J.& J.Lobb)

Toofox Archangel (E.Gratton)

Terry's Two Hearts (S.Murray & T.Duncan)
Kilravock Touch Of Class (J.Berube)
Domineer's Jumpin Jack Flash (D.MacDonald)
Swiftfox Jem Twist (S.Hogenbom)

Cheramors Roxanne Of Graymour (D.Dowling, P.
Tigerlily's Halley's Comet (E.Cameron)

BB
91
33

= N =
PR A WUIOON A

P RPPRPPPWONNPNPARPNWVOPRPRPPORPEPNWONRPMUIWUIRP R, OORNDNRDAMARN

Gl
44

=
S U

[SEESEES IR BTN S RO RGOSR O BN OO BN O R O RO B OIS BT O BN O R O RO I S S I IO I O I SIS IO S E SRS ESE S SRRSO

G2
18

~

S OO0 OO0, ORPrPOrPrPrOOOOOr OO NPFPONOSOR,REPLPNNO R

G3

=
w W

S OO0 OO0 0O rr OSSOSO NPFRP,PSOOSOSFRr R, PP POSORLRRERPERL,RER

G4

o]

O OO0 OO0 rr OSSO PrNoOOSOOFRrPOSONPFPOSOSOR,RPRPPFPOOR P

BIS PTS

(o))

[SENS RS IO BN BN G RO RO BN OV IO BN OV O RO RGO IO B OV I O BN O RGOS IO I G I GOSN O I O IO I GO IO IO IS ING IGS IO IO IO BGOSR GO IO IO IO IO IS IO I S N

5211
245
99
95
74
52
31
30
26
25
23
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
14
13
13
12
10

(e}

P P RPERPEPNNNNNNWWWWPDEDDDDOOO



